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TAN-Energy Summit 2017
Energy & Environment – Inclusive Growth
Friday, 8th December 2017, Hotel Hilton, Guindy, Chennai
Name   
Organization   
Address    
Phone No: 




         Email: 
Fax: 

We would like to nominate the following persons from our organization to attend the                 Summit:
	S. No
	Name
	Designation
	Phone/Cell
	Email 

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	


Kindly send the duly filled-in Registration Form to:
Mr R Sudharsan
FICCI Tamil Nadu State Council
No.5 Vivekananda Road, Off Spur Tank Road

Chetpet, Chennai – 600031

T:044 42849613

M: 9003052624
Email: sudharsan.ramu@ficci.com; tnsc@ficci.com  
(Authorised Signatory of IWPA Member Company)
Registration Form for IWPA Members








